

Kylon® Fabric Devices and SpiraBrush CX®

Device Name Item No.	Description	Kylon [®] Fabric Tip	Quantity
Soft Biopsy [®] SFT - 1000	Exocervical Tissue Sampler		
Soft ECC® SFT - 2000	Endocervical Curette Tissue Sampler	nulkum,	
Soft ECC-S [®] SFT - 2100	Endocervical Curette Tissue Sampler (for short, shallow, or stenotic cervix	2	
Volume Discounts Available: (Can be a combination of devices) Pricing for all Kylon® Fabric Tip Devices \$5.50 each \$5.25 each for 250 or more \$5.00 each for 1000+ units Additional Discounts available for orders over 5000 units			
Experience the benefits of us invasive biopsy devices! Introductory Sample Packag	Try our – 2 Soft ECC® 1 Soft ECC-S 2 SpiraBrush	If you wish to check here	y Package - \$40 for all 8 devices (includes tax and shipping) order an introductory sample package, and complete customer information below. m by email or fax or call 888-738-9757. (Limit One Per Customer)
SpiraBrush CX®			
Device Name Item No	•	Bristle Brush Tip	Quantity
SpiraBrush CX [®] SBX - 90	00 Cervical Biopsy Device		
Volume Discounts Available: (Can be a combination of devices) (Can be a combination of devices) (Can be a combination of devices) *6.25 each for 250 or more units *6.00 each for 1000+ units Additional Discounts available for orders over 5000 units			
Shipping- Continental US \$15. per box (up to 250 units per box), California Customers only - \$10 per box Alaska, Hawaii, Puerto Rico - call for rates. \$5.00 Handling Charge Per Box (up to 250 units per box) - All Orders			
Customer Information / Shipping Information Customer / Company Name:Order Date:			
Person Ordering:		Referred by:	
Phone: Purchase Order No			
			710.
City:State:ZIP:			
Receiving Person - Name: Phone:			
Receiving Person - Email:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····
Payment Information			
Invoices will be sent via e-mail with secure online payment options for credit card or EFT (electronic funds transfer).			

If you prefer, you can mail a check to: Histologics, LLC - 4095 E. La Palma Ave., Suite N, Anaheim, CA 92807

Rev. 08-2022